
Academic Year 2024/25 Fees - For courses starting on or after 1st July 2024

Mode

HOW TO MAKE A PAYMENT

                       POSTGRADUATE MA LAW (SQE1) FEE SCHEDULE

Please note that this Fee Schedule forms part of the Terms and Conditions for your Course. You are advised to read this Fee Schedule together with the Terms and Conditions.

Course Study Duration and Intake Study Location

MA Law (SQE1)
Part time                  
Face to Face                          
(31 Months)

September 2024 to January 2027                                                                                                                                                                                                                
Hong Kong                               
Home students

$184,900

 Tuition Fee                        
(HKD)

MA Law (SQE1)
Part time                  
Face to Face                          
(27 Months)

January 2025 to January 2027                                                                                                                                                                                                        
Hong Kong                               
Home students



Payment Value
$20,544 HKD

$20,544 HKD

$20,544 HKD

$20,544 HKD

$20,544 HKD

$20,544 HKD

$20,544 HKD

$20,544 HKD

$20,548 HKD

$23,112 HKD

$23,112 HKD

$23,112 HKD

$23,112 HKD

$23,112 HKD

$23,112 HKD

$23,112 HKD

$23,116 HKD

MA LAW (SQE1) INSTALMENT OPTIONS
Please note that this Instalment Options Schedule provides details of the available instalment options for your Course only. Your fee liability on Cancellation, 
Deferral, Intermission and Transfer is based on the fee for the entire course, regardless of the instalment option you have chosen. For full details of this fee 
liability you are advised to read the University's Terms and Conditions together with the Fee Schedule relating to your specific course (which forms part of the 
Terms and Conditions)

Start date Study Mode   Termly Instalments  Monthly instalments

Payment Date Payment Date Payment Value

Payment Options Available

Sep-24
Part Time                     

Face to Face                    
(31 months)

01-Sep-24 01-Sep-24 $7,111 HKD

01-Dec-24 01-Oct-24

01-Dec-25 01-Jan-25 $7,111 HKD



Fee Liability 2024/25 academic year
Cancellation, Deferral, Intermission and Transfer

Cooling off period

No Fee Liability  

If you cancel on or before 
the relevant dates for your 
Course Duration and Mode 
of Study, your respective 
course fee liability is shown, 
this is the value that is 
outstanding if your 
payments are not up to date.

31-Aug-24

-

31-Dec-24

-


